
6

4

12

16

1

6

9

142

150B

1

137

15

149E

9

42

8

1

139A

12

48

1

3

17

10
7

47

18
B

37

58

1

7

11

20-28

2-9

23

49
A

8

14

145

14

5

10
-19

7

2

15

4

1

150A

139

1

6

4

9

2
8

10

7

1

11

13

150C

150

8

1

36

1

8

1

20-45

2

5

10

50-70

9

71-96

17

19

15

146

50

43

2

3

6

16

2

2

150D

3

5

151

49

4A

14

146A

16

143

27-34

16

49

North William
Street Flats

NEWCOMEN

Presbytery
PO

COURT

Factory

PLACE

CLIN
CHS

CHARLE
MONT

Ulst
er

 T
er

ra
ce

BESSBOROUGH

AVENUE

GAELIC

MALL

HYACINTH STREET

CHARLEVILLE

HIB
ERNIA

N

CLONMORE TERRACE

STREET

NORTH

CHARLEVILLE AVENUE

GUILDFORD

NEWCOMEN

COURT

AVENUE

HWM

HW
M

1st Lock

CANAL

ROYAL

LOOK RIGHT

LÁNA
BUS

LÁNA
BUS

BUS

LO
OK 

RIG
HT

LOOK LEFT

LÁNA
BUS

LÁNABUS

LÁNABUS

LÁNA
BUS

MATCH LINE

MATCH LINE

BUS

BUS

c

c

c

c

c

LÁNA
BUS

MATCH LINE

MATCH LINE

01

02

03

04

05

07

09

10

11

12
13

14

06

08

16

15

LOOK RIGHT

LÁNA
BUS

BUS

LO
OK 

RIG
HT

LOOK LEFT

LÁNA
BUS

LÁNABUS

LÁNABUS

BUS

BUS

c

c

01

02

03

04

05

07

12
13

14

06

08

15

Works Area Width

0.5 m1.8m Desirable
Footpath Width
(1.2m Minimum)

3.00 m Min. Lane  Width Footpath

WORKS
 AREA

Safety
Zone

Heras
Fence

Massguard

0.5 m
Safety
Zone

Traffic Cone

WORKS
 AREA

Pedestrian
Barrier

Works Area Width

Project

Chk

App

DS

MA

DH

Drawing No

Date
22/04/2024

NTS

Rev DetailsDate Drn AppCLIENT

Rev
Stage

Scale

0

Title

CONSTRUCTION

Chk Drn

A1

NTSA3This drawing is the property of Road Control Services Ltd. The design
information contained herein is strictly confidential.This document is not
to be used, reproduced, disclosed or circulated in whole or in part
without prior written consent.

c   

Copyright Notes:

Road Control Services Ltd,Curraghill,Prosperous,Co Kildare * info@roadcontrol.ie 2024  

ROAD
CONTROL

C21020_00_077C

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT PLAN
SECTION 3

OSSORY RD CLOSURE

DESIGN PARAMETERS

Roadworks type
Number of advance signs

Distance between signs
Sign visibility

Taper at lane
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Minimum Cone size
Cone spacing at tapers

Lateral Safety Zone
Cone spacing longitudinal

Longitudinal Safety Zone
Minimum lane width
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Speed Limit
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SECTION A-A

 CLONTARF TO CITY CENTRE PROJECT

LEGEND

Traffic sign
Safety Zone

Pedestrian Route

Traffic cones

Work Area

Safety Barrier
Heras Fencing

Cyclists Route

Traffic bollards

SIDE ROAD DETAIL SIGNS
TO BE PLACED

Trácht ar
Mhalairt Slí

DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

Trácht ar
Mhalairt Slí
DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

Deireadh
an Timpill

END DETOUR

Trácht ar
Mhalairt Slí
DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

Trácht ar
Mhalairt Slí

DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

Trácht ar
Mhalairt Slí
DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

Trácht ar
Mhalairt Slí
DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

Trácht ar
Mhalairt Slí

DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

Trácht ar
Mhalairt Slí
DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

Deireadh
an Timpill

END DETOUR

Trácht ar
Mhalairt Slí
DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

Trácht ar
Mhalairt Slí

DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

Trácht ar
Mhalairt Slí
DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

Trácht ar
Mhalairt Slí

DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

Trácht ar
Mhalairt Slí

DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

Trácht ar
Mhalairt Slí

DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

Trácht ar
Mhalairt Slí
DIVERTED
TRAFFIC Trácht ar

Mhalairt Slí

DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

Trácht ar
Mhalairt Slí

DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

Trácht ar
Mhalairt Slí

DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

TM MARSHAL TO MANAGE CLOSURE
POINT & ALLOW LOCAL ACCESS

Trácht ar
Mhalairt Slí
DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

LOCAL ACCESS
ONLY

Bealach Isteach
Áitiúil AmháinTrácht ar

Mhalairt Slí
DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

Trácht ar
Mhalairt Slí

DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

Cursa Timpill

DETOUR
Cursa Timpill

DETOUR

Trácht ar
Mhalairt Slí
DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

Trácht ar
Mhalairt Slí

DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

Cursa Timpill

DETOUR

LOCAL ACCESS

CLOSURE POINT

DIVERSION ROUTE DETAIL A

CLOSURE POINT
SEE DETAIL A

Trácht ar
Mhalairt Slí

DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

Cursa Timpill

DETOUR

Bothar Dunta
ROAD

CLOSED

Bothar Dunta
ROAD

CLOSED

Bothar Dunta
ROAD

CLOSED

TM MARSHAL TO MANAGE
CLOSURE POINT

Bothar Dunta
ROAD

CLOSED

GOSTOPSTOP GO

GOSTOPSTOP GO

GOSTOPSTOP GO

GOSTOPSTOP GO

A.W.S TO BE PLACED
 10m APART

STOP HERE
ON RED

ar dearg
Fan anseo

A.W.S TO BE PLACED 10m APARTA.W.S TO BE PLACED
 20m APART

A.W.S TO BE PLACED
 10m APART

STOP HERE
ON RED

ar dearg
Fan anseo

STOP HERE
ON RED

ar dearg
Fan anseo

STOP HERE
ON RED

ar dearg
Fan anseo

GOSTOPSTOP GO

STOP HERE
ON RED

ar dearg
Fan anseo

GOSTOPSTOP GO

Trácht ar
Mhalairt Slí
DIVERTED
TRAFFIC

Cursa Timpill

DETOUR

SIDE ROAD DETAIL SIGNS TO
BE PLACED

(REFER TO DIVERSION MAP)

GOSTOPSTOP GO

STOP HERE
ON RED

ar dearg
Fan anseo


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


